
I.D.:	68602428

Extindere	retea	Fibra	optica+Echipamente	extindere	retea	date

Data
publicarii

26.04.22 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

9.970,55	RON	-	9.970,55	RON 	 	

Descriere: Nr.	crt.	Denumire	produs	UM	Cant	PU/	Material	Total	Materiale	PU/	manopera	Total
manopera	1	CABLU	OTEL	GALV	2MM	150,	instalare	pe	stalp	,h	>3m	ml	100	2.10	lei	210.00	lei
12.00	lei	1,200.00	lei	2	Cablu	fibra	optica	Corning	ClearCurve	MM	OM4	50/125,	4	fibre,	In/Out,
MPC,	Glass-Yarn	armouring,	manta	FRNC/LSZH,	instalare	pe	stalp	,h	>3m	ml	200	6.40	lei
1,280.00	lei	12.00	lei	2,400.00	lei	3	CLEMA	OTEL	ZN	PT	CABLU	buc	7	9.00	lei	63.00	lei	22.00
lei	154.00	lei	4	JGHEAB	METALIC	CLICK	ON	150X60MM	ml	3	27.00	lei	81.00	lei	24.00	lei	72.00
lei	5	CAPAC	JGHEAB	METALIC	PKR150/3,	ml	3	18.00	lei	54.00	lei	10.00	lei	30.00	lei	6	Jgheab
metalic	100x60	mm	ml	3	23.50	lei	70.50	lei	24.00	lei	72.00	lei	7	Capac	cu	zavoare	pt	jgheab
cabluri	si	pod	scara	100x3000	buc	3	39.00	lei	117.00	lei	30.00	lei	90.00	lei	8	SWITCH	8PORT
POE	GIGABIT,	HIKVISION,	L2,	2	UPLINK	58W	buc	1	320.00	lei	320.00	lei	40.00	lei	40.00	lei	9
CASETA	SPLICE	ECHIPATA	COMPLET	buc	1	24.00	lei	24.00	lei	35.00	lei	35.00	lei	10	PATCH
CORD	fibra	duplex	MM	-	LC-LC	OM3	-3m	buc	1	87.00	lei	87.00	lei	10.00	lei	10.00	lei	11	SFP	MM
1.25G	850nm	550m	multimode	buc	2	245.00	lei	490.00	lei	10.00	lei	20.00	lei	12	Lipituri	fibra
optica,	pregatit	fibra	buc	4	60.00	lei	240.00	lei	13	PATCH	CORD	UTP	CAT.6	RJ45	GRI	1.5m	buc
1	4.90	lei	4.90	lei	5.00	lei	5.00	lei	14	PATCH	CORD	UTP	CAT.6	GRI,	3m	PREMIUMCORD	buc	2
8.20	lei	16.40	lei	5.00	lei	10.00	lei	15	Material	Marunt	buc	1	80.00	lei	80.00	lei	50.00	lei
50.00	lei


